



P.O. Box 205803  
Dallas, TX 75320-5803

Voice: (832) 482-3742  
Fax: (832) 482-3738

# INVOICE

Invoice Number: 150214  
Invoice Date: Jul 17, 2015  
Page: 1

Federal Tax I.D.#: 20-8651475

RECEIVED  
 JUL 30 2015  
 HAYS KANSAS

**Bill To:**

Citation Oil & Gas Corp.  
1016 East Highway 40 Bypass  
Hays, KS 67601

Customer ID	Field Ticket #	Payment Terms	
Cita	55671	Net 30 Days	
Job Location	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date
KS2-05	Russell	Jul 17, 2015	8/16/15

Quantity	Item	Description	Unit Price	Amount
1.00	WELL NAME	Barry LKC #4-06 AFE #150583		
375.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Class A Common	17.90	6,712.50
705.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Chloride	1.10	775.50
3.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Sand	14.40	43.20
375.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Cubic Feet Charge	2.48	930.00
528.75	CEMENT SERVICE	Ton Mileage Charge	2.75	1,454.06
1.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Squeeze	2,243.75	2,243.75
30.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Light Vehicle Mileage	4.40	132.00
1.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Squeeze Manifold Rental	430.00	430.00
60.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Heavy Vehicle Mileage	7.70	462.00
1.00	CEMENT SUPERVISOR	Allen Werth		
1.00	CEMENT SUPERVISOR	Robert Yakubovich		
1.00	OPERATOR ASSISTANT	Benjamin Griffin		

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE  
30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF  
INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED  
THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS  
CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

\$ 5,932.35

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE

Aug 16, 2015

Subtotal	13,183.01
Sales Tax	856.90
Total Invoice Amount	14,039.91
Payment/Credit Applied	
<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>14,039.91</b>

# ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 055671

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31  
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:

Russell

DATE <u>7-17-15</u>	SEC. <u>2</u>	TWP. <u>9</u>	RANGE <u>19</u>	CALLED OUT <u>7-16-15</u>	ON LOCATION <u>7:45 AM</u>	JOB START <u>4:00 PM</u>	JOB FINISH <u>5:00 PM</u>
LEASE <u>Barry LLC</u>	WELL # <u>4-06</u>	LOCATION <u>P.ville, N-70 Rd T,</u>			COUNTY <u>Rooks</u>	STATE <u>Ks</u>	
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)			<u>West To where a Dog House-N-11th</u>				

CONTRACTOR Express Well Service  
 TYPE OF JOB Squeeze casing leak.  
 HOLE SIZE \_\_\_\_\_ T.D. \_\_\_\_\_  
 CASING SIZE 6" DEPTH \_\_\_\_\_  
 TUBING SIZE 2 7/8" DEPTH 3058'  
 DRILL PIPE \_\_\_\_\_ DEPTH \_\_\_\_\_  
 TOOL Expert Tools DEPTH \_\_\_\_\_  
 PRES. MAX \_\_\_\_\_ MINIMUM \_\_\_\_\_  
 MEAS. LINE \_\_\_\_\_ SHOE JOINT \_\_\_\_\_  
 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. \_\_\_\_\_  
 PERFS. \_\_\_\_\_  
 DISPLACEMENT \_\_\_\_\_

OWNER \_\_\_\_\_  
 CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED 280 sks common  
2% CC. Brought 47.5 sks  
 COMMON 375 @ \$17.90 6712.50  
 POZMIX @ \_\_\_\_\_  
 GEL 705 @ \_\_\_\_\_  
 CHLORIDE 165 lbs @ \$1.10 \$178.50  
 ASC @ \_\_\_\_\_  
SAND 3- sks @ \$14.40 43.20  
 @ \_\_\_\_\_  
 @ \_\_\_\_\_  
 @ \_\_\_\_\_  
Maintenance @ \_\_\_\_\_ 1531.20  
Amount @ 3384.04  
 @ \_\_\_\_\_  
 HANDLING 375 @ \_\_\_\_\_  
5 sks @ \$248 \$1230.00  
 MILEAGE 7M @ 2.25 \$1575.00  
528.75 TOTAL \_\_\_\_\_

EQUIPMENT  
 PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Allen werth  
#409 HELPER R. Yakubovich  
 BULK TRUCK  
#985-292 DRIVER B. Griffin  
 BULK TRUCK  
 # DRIVER

REMARKS: #AFE  
150583  
see Job summary.  
Holes - 2141 - 2171  
Holes - 2293 - 2480  
Holes 832-861

SERVICE  
 DEPTH OF JOB 3000'  
 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 12243.75  
 EXTRA FOOTAGE @ \_\_\_\_\_  
 MILEAGE LUM 30mi @ \$440 \$132.00  
 MANIFOLD 1. ea @ 430.00 \$430.00  
HUM 60mi @ \$7.70 \$462.00  
 @ \_\_\_\_\_

CHARGE TO: citation oil + gas  
 STREET \_\_\_\_\_  
 CITY \_\_\_\_\_ STATE \_\_\_\_\_ ZIP \_\_\_\_\_

Disc 2543.31 TOTAL \$5651.81

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT  
 \_\_\_\_\_ @ \_\_\_\_\_  
 \_\_\_\_\_ @ \_\_\_\_\_  
 \_\_\_\_\_ @ \_\_\_\_\_  
 \_\_\_\_\_ @ \_\_\_\_\_  
 \_\_\_\_\_ @ \_\_\_\_\_  
 TOTAL \_\_\_\_\_

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.  
 You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

SALES TAX (If Any) \_\_\_\_\_  
 TOTAL CHARGES \$13,183.01  
 DISCOUNT 5932.35 45%  
 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

PRINTED NAME Leon Plante  
 SIGNATURE Leon Plante

\$7250.66